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Scarborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Scarborough Golf Club Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
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0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Two Seater Bench -B

Pair of Dining Chairs and Rocking Chair -B
Green Desk and Matching Chair -C
Wheelchair and Bathroom Stool -B

Two Baker's Racks -C

Electric Single Bed -C

Vinyl Record Collection -A

Bedroom Furniture Set -A

Wood Sleigh Bed -A

Wood Secretary Desk -A

Two Upholstered Chairs -A

Chenille Carpet -A

Decorative Boxes and Clocks -A
Christmas Decor -A

Enamelware and Bodum Coffee Presses -A

M& M decor, PEZ dispensers and Campbell's
Soup decor -A

Queen and Pope Commemorative Plates -A
Small Framed Art -A

Hockey and Baseball Trading Cards. -A
Ovenware -A

Copper Utensils and other Kitchen Stuff -A
Silver Plated Utensils -A

Clock Assortment -A

Ceramic Toucans -A

Large Cookie Jars -A

Ceramic Ducks -A

Serving Platter and Trays -A

Silver Plated Collection -A

Four Ducks -A

Ceramic Houses -A

Ceramic Dry Goods Containers -A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 1 7.00pm ET

Lot
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0040
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0042
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0045
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0047
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0053
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0056
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0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Elephants and Pheasant -A
Glassware Dishes and Punchbowl -A
Silver-plated Accessories -A

Kitchen Decor -A

Wood Accessories -B

Small Wood Chests -A

Even More Ducks -A

Dress Shirt Gift Set -A

Giant Whiskey Bottle and Holder -A
Glassware -A

ChinaPlates 00 -A

China Plates 01 -A

Assorted Drinking Glasses -A
Porcelain Figurines -A

Steins and Figurines -A

Small Asian Ceramics -A

Ceramic Bird Theme -A

Brass Ornaments -A

Copper Kettles-A

Garden Theme Glass and Ceramic -A
Alabaster Collection -A

White Ceramics -A

Ceramic Containers -A

Water Theme Resin and Ceramics -A
Ceramic Figures-A

Small Ceramic Figures -A

Birds and Flowers -A

Salt and Pepper Shakers -A

Ceramic Egg Cups and Other Items -A
Fine Glass Art -A

Marble Shakers and Cupid -A
Porcelain Vases -A



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0106

Title

Stained Glass Orchid and Others -A
White Glass Decor -A

Resin Deer, Wolves and Elephants -A
Eleven Resin Figures -A

Large Ceramic Figures-A

Random Tea Assortment -A

Three Ceramic Boxes -A

Handmade Glass Vases and Statuettes -A
Assorted Novelty Ceramics-A

Cut Glass Assortment -A

Fruit Theme Ceramics -A

Brass and Glass Candle holders. -A
Fired Earthenware Assortment -A
Horse Theme Vases -A

Glass Vase Callection -A

Large Pigs Assortment -A

Chinese Bowl Kit -A

Glass Pitchers -A

Hurricane Lamp Glass Collection -A
Green Glass Assortment -A

Resin Animal Decor -A

Hand painted Ceramics -A

Large Asian Figures Etc -A

Carved Wood Ornaments -A

Blue Glass Collection -A

Heavy Glass Decor -A

Ceramic Tea Assortment -A

Mixed Small Decor -A

Large Crystal Glass Trays-A
Decorative Spoon Collection -A
Delft and Christmas Combination -A
Crystal Bowls-A

Decorative Child's Plates and Ashtray -A
Porcelain Assortment -A

Farm Theme Salt and Pepper Shakers plus
Others-A

Porcelain Figures One -A
Porcelain Figures Two -A
Ten Harlequin Masks -A
Four TV Trays-A

RCA Television TV and Portable DVD Player -
B

Retro Kitchen Table and Stool. -B

Lot

0108
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0129
0130
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Title

Electric Fans and Foot Massager -A
Ceiling Lights and Outdoor Light -A
Sewing Machine Assortment and Accessories -B
Framed Art Group One -A

Framed Art Group Two -A

Framed Art Group Three -A

Framed Art Group Four -A

Photo Frames and Photo Albums -A
Framed Art Group Six -A

Framed Art Group Seven -A

Framed Art Group Eight -A

Framed Art Group Nine -A

Asian Art Panels-A

Original Painted Art -A

Framed Art Group Group Ten -A
Framed Art Group Eleven -A
Framed Art Group Twelve -A
Framed Art Group Thirteen -A
Framed Art Group Fourteen -A
Framed Art Group Fifteen -A

Easter Candle Display and Candles -A
Glass Dish and Others -A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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